
Dates for the Diary 

Monday 8th May Hurling training  3rd to 6th classes 

Monday 22nd May First Confession @ 7.00p.m. 

Saturday 27th May First Holy Communion a 12noon 
Choir will be needed 

Monday 29th May Hurling/Camogie Blitz  in Ardrahan Pitch 

Tuesday 30th May Junior & Snr Infants Literacy Screening 

Wednesday 31st May Drumcondra English Testing 1st – 6th 

Thursday 1st June School closing at 12.30p.m. 
Primary Curriculum Framework Inservice 

Friday 2nd June School closed 

Monday 5th June School closed 

Wednesday 7th June Maths testing  Senior Infants 

Thursday June 8th County Sports  Athletics 

Friday 16th June School closing at 1.45p.m. for all classes 

Friday 16th June Induction  for new parents at 2.00p.m. 

Monday 19th June New pupils in 9.20a.m. – 11.00a.m. 

Tuesday 20th  June Sports Day weather permitting 

Thursday 22nd June 6th Class Graduation  at 6.30p.m. 

Monday 26th June School Tours all classes 

 

 

 


